Ruckspeisungen

Januar
Februar
Marz

April

Mai

Juni

Juli
August
September
Oktober
November

Dezember

Gesamt

Angaben in kWh

Die angegebenen Werte beziehen sich auf den Erfassungszeitraum 2023.

<
()]

o O O O O O O o o o o o

o EGF

EnergieGesellschaft Frankenberg mbH

MS/NS
87.072
212.141
314.568
541.277
879.773
1.016.790
781.421
693.271
756.580
283.455
126.520
106.749

5.799.617

§ 23c Abs. 3 ENWG

Z
0))

O O O O O O o o o o o o



