

## Rückspeisungen

	MS	MS/NS	NS
Januar	0	87.072	0
Februar	0	212.141	0
März	0	314.568	0
April	0	541.277	0
Mai	0	879.773	0
Juni	0	1.016.790	0
Juli	0	781.421	0
August	0	693.271	0
September	0	756.580	0
Oktober	0	283.455	0
November	0	126.520	0
Dezember	0	106.749	0
Gesamt	0	5.799.617	0

## Angaben in kWh

Die angegebenen Werte beziehen sich auf den Erfassungszeitraum 2023.